
Bobcat Oilfield ~efVJ£e~nc~ ! Dale Jackson Production Co.

3895 I r 'ft , IBox 266, Mound City, Ks 66056
DALEJACKSON P~ODUqqpN ~ , Cell # 620-363-2683

4339 1';;''''-'iIII \ "l;f;.fl Office # 913-795-2991

SN: 725'

Owner:

OPR#:

lease: Cayot

Contractor:

OPR#:

Surface:
42' of 6"

Cemented:
7 sacks

Hole Size:
83/4

Cemented:
92 sacks

Hole Size:
5 S/8

longstring
752' 2 7/8
8 rnd

TO: 759' 1

Well#: 15-12

location: NE-SW-SW-SE S24 T16 R21E

County: Miami

FSl~-46e Lj 4 7
FEl:.~ dd.q~
API#: 15-121-29160-00-00

Started: 7/17/12

Completed: 7/19/12

Packer:

Well Log
TKN BTM Formation

Depth

2 2 TopSoil

33 35 Clay

6 41 Light Mushy Shale

22 63 Lime

5 68 Black Shale

10 78 Lime

11 89 Shale (Limey)

17 106 Lime

3 109 Shale

3 112 Red Bed

17 129 Shale

3 132 Sand (Dry)

15 147 Lime

6 153 Shale

4 157 Sand (Dry)

5 162 Shale

14 176 Sand (Dry) (Taking Fluid)

65 241 Shale

19 260 Lime

8 268 Shale

10 278 Sand (Dry)

17 295 Shale

5 300 Lime

9 309 Shale

24 323 Sandy Shale

4 327 Sand (Dry)

2 329 shale

14 343 Lime

17 360 Shale

26 386 Lime

11 397 Shale

20 417 Lime

5 422 Shale

14 436 Lime

159 595 shale

5 600 -'Lime

10 610 shale

6 616 Lime ~- ,
9 625 Shale

7 632 Lime

16 648 Shale

Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN BTM Formation
Depth

4 652 Lime

20 672 Shale (Limey)

3 675 Lime

2 677 Coal

6 683 Shale

21 704 Light Sandy Shale

2 706 Lime

5 711 Shale

2 713 Black Shale

15 728 Shale (Limey)

5 733 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Fair Bleed)

1 734 Lime
1.5- 735.5 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Fair Bleed)

1 736.5 Oil Sand (Shaley) (Fair Bleed)

3.5 740 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak)

TD 759 Shale

Surface 7-17-12 Set Time 12:00pm Called 10:30am Becky

Longstring 752' 27/8 pipe TD 759'

Set Time 12:00pm 7-19-12 Called 11:00am Judy



Dale Jackson Production Co.,~ Box 266, Mound City, Ks66056 Well#: 15-12

~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: NE-SW-SW-SE S24 T16 R2lE

Office # 913-795-2991 County: Miami

Lease: Cayot FSL:-469 Lf4,
Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Services, Inc. FEL: ~ ••..:~t1CjV;
OPR#: 3895 Core Run #1 API#: 15-121-29160-00-00

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. -- Started: 7/17/12

OPR#: 4339 Completed: 7/19/12

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 730 0:00 0 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Fair Bleed 733.00'

1 731 1:00 1

2 732 2:30 1.5

3 733 4:00 1.5

lime 734.00'
4 734 6:00 2

Oil Sand (Some shale) (Fair Bleed) 735.30'

5 735 7:00 1

Oil Sand (Shaley) (Fair Bleed) 736.70'
6 736 10:00 3

7 737 12:30 2.5 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak) 740.00'

8 738 16:30 4

9 739 21:30 5

10 740 27:00 5.5

Shale

11 741 33:30 6.5

12 742

13 743

14

15

16

17

18 -
19 ~ ,

20



317PM A'V&t~b'~a~RI!j~r
- No. 1111 u 1

17. 2012 I·

CustomerC
.0. BQX66

INVOICMOUND CITY, KS 66056
{913} 795-2210 FAX {913} 795~2194 Pt.eASE REFER TO INVOI

ON ALL CORRE:SPON

Page: 1 Invoice: 10042290
Special Time: 17:06:22
Instructions : Ship Dete: 07/14/12

Invoice Oal9: 07/17112
Sal9 rep It! MAVERY MIKE Ace! rgp code: DUGDale: 08/05/12

Sold To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC Ship To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC
C/O BOS EBERHART (913) 837-2823
30805 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG, KS 66053 (913) 837-2823

Customer #: 3570021 Customsi po: Ord9rBy:
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SHIP ~lr U/M ITEM#
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PORTLAND CEMENT
POST SET FLY ASH 75#
QUIKRETE· PALLETS

8.8900 2118.05
5.7900 1621.20

17.0000 238.00

Sales total $4037.25

Freight 100.00
Mise + Frgt 100.00

Taxable 4'37.25
Non-taxable 0.00 Sale9tax 312.36
Tax #

ITOTAL $4449.61l

FILLED BY CHECKED BY DATE SHIPPED OF\IIJf;A

SHIP VIA MIAMI COUNTY
11-· __ RECEIVED COM'lETE AND IN GOOD CONDITION --..jl
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